 Water Meter
Measuring Capsule
WMK10.D
WMW10.D
Multi-jet dry-rotor measuring capsule for cold and hot water consumption meas-
urement.
Display of cumulative consumption. Retrofittable with electronic modules.
Anwendung

Overall
Length
Type Designation
Threaded
Connection
Soldering
Connection1)
 Complete EAT2) EAT only3)
G ½" external
thread
15 mm 110 mm WME.L15/H/M
WME.L15/OV/H/M
(PU = 27 pcs)
G ¾" external
thread
18 mm 110 mm WME.L18/H/M
WME.L18/OV/H/M
(PU = 27 pcs)
(without) 22 mm 130 mm WME.L22/H/M
WME.L22/OV/H/M
(PU = 24 pcs)
Rp ¾" internal
thread
(without) 80 mm WME.G20/H/M
WME.G20/OV/H/M
(PU = 45 pcs)
1) To be soldered onto a pipe having an appropriate external diameter
2) Complete with sealing cap, profile gasket and mounting aid
3) Without cap, profile gasket and mounting aid
Available in packaging units only
Description Type Designation
EAT seal cap  WME.VRING
EAT profile gasket WME.PRODICHT
EAT mounting aid WME.EINPUTZ1
Spacer ring A (19-mm extension) WME.D/H
Distance ring1) WMZ.DR